YouGov Survey Results You

Sample Size: 1900 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th July 2010

Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | mate | Female | 18-20 [ 30-39 [40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London | ReStOf [Midlands |y, Iscotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1900 626 | 535 | 208 927 973 451 | 262 | 658 | 530 | 1063 803 244 625 403 462 167
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which, if any, of the following countries would you be
happy to go on holiday to? Please tick ALL that apply.
Spain 70 66 72 75 72 68 75 79 69 62 74 64 79 67 67 69 76
USA 67 71 68 69 70 65 78 81 65 55 70 63 76 66 66 63 73
Switzerland 65 68 63 75 67 64 58 66 69 68 72 57 72 66 65 59 71
France 63 65 65 72 64 63 64 69 64 60 70 54 66 63 67 57 67
Cyprus 57 57 56 68 56 58 63 59 55 55 60 54 62 58 58 52 63
Egypt 41 37 42 45 41 40 55 50 39 26 43 37 50 37 40 39 46
Croatia 38 35 38 54 40 36 44 44 37 32 43 31 47 41 35 30 43
Mexico 38 35 40 43 38 38 54 49 34 24 42 34 a7 35 37 37 42
Turkey 37 34 38 48 38 37 45 46 35 29 42 31 50 38 31 34 40
Cuba 34 29 35 43 37 31 48 a7 30 22 41 26 49 34 33 29 33
Albania 12 6 12 24 13 11 16 14 11 7 14 9 12 13 10 11 12
None of these 6 6 6 2 6 6 3 4 7 8 4 8 4 7 4 9 2
Don't know 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 3 4 3
Which, if any, of the following countries would you like
to see join the European Union? Please tick ALL that
apply.
Switzerland 31 33 36 40 38 25 28 33 32 33 36 25 34 31 30 30 38
Iceland 19 16 20 34 25 13 22 25 16 16 22 14 25 18 16 19 22
Turkey 14 13 15 25 20 8 17 20 12 11 16 11 19 14 13 11 17
Croatia 12 9 14 25 16 8 14 19 10 11 16 7 17 12 10 11 14
Ukraine 8 6 9 16 11 4 9 11 7 6 10 4 9 6 8 8 9
Montenegro 7 5 9 17 11 4 8 11 7 5 10 4 11 6 7 7 7
Macedonia 7 4 8 19 11 3 7 10 7 5 9 4 10 5 7 7 8
Serbia 7 5 8 17 11 3 7 11 7 5 9 4 8 7 6 7 8
Bosnia and Herzegovina 7 4 8 17 10 4 6 10 7 6 9 4 8 6 6 8 9
Georgia 6 5 8 9 9 3 5 9 6 4 7 4 7 5 5 7 7
Albania 5 3 6 13 7 3 6 9 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 6
Moldovia 5 3 6 12 8 2 5 8 6 4 7 3 7 4 5 5 7
Israel 5 7 6 5 8 3 4 7 5 7 6 5 7 5 4 6 7
None of them 29 36 26 17 29 29 19 21 35 35 27 32 29 31 28 30 23
Don't know 30 21 27 26 21 38 38 32 27 24 27 33 25 28 33 31 31
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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “° | Male [Female | 1829 |30-30 [40-50| 60+ | ABCI [ C2DE [London | RSt OF [Midlands | o, | 5ootiang
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1900 626 535 208 927 973 451 262 | 658 | 530 | 1063 803 244 625 403 462 167
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which, if any, of the following countries would you
definitely NOT like to see join the European Union?
Please tick ALL that apply.
Israel 46 46 47 52 54 39 40 49 45 50 51 39 48 47 48 41 48
Albania 32 43 27 23 36 28 15 25 37 42 33 30 33 32 34 29 29
Turkey 28 36 25 24 32 24 18 24 30 37 29 27 26 29 30 27 27
Serbia 27 36 24 20 30 25 13 20 32 38 28 27 29 28 29 25 25
Bosnia and Herzegovina 26 36 21 21 29 23 14 19 30 35 26 26 27 28 28 24 19
Ukraine 26 34 23 18 28 23 12 21 28 35 25 26 25 27 28 23 22
Georgia 26 34 23 20 30 22 13 18 30 35 27 24 24 28 27 23 24
Moldovia 24 33 20 16 28 21 11 15 29 35 25 24 26 26 25 22 23
Macedonia 22 29 18 12 25 19 11 13 26 30 22 22 23 22 22 20 21
Montenegro 21 27 17 15 23 18 8 14 24 30 21 20 20 23 22 18 18
Croatia 19 29 14 11 21 17 10 12 22 26 18 21 18 21 22 17 14
Iceland 13 17 12 9 15 10 9 7 15 17 13 13 16 14 11 12 11
Switzerland 5 6 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 3
None of them 12 13 13 7 12 12 14 14 11 9 12 12 16 11 9 13 11
Don't know 29 23 28 29 20 38 37 28 30 23 25 36 23 30 30 32 29
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